Jiangxi Easten Industry Co., Ltd.

Add: New Century 1-2-101, No. 321 Jiefang Road, Nanchang City, Jiangxi Province 330029, P.R. China
Tel:  (86) 791-8223089
Email: eastenindustry@126.com

Fax: (86) 791-8223089
Website: www.eastenindustry.com

Catalogue
8. Filter
Mode-l No. | | OEM No. Manu No. OD*H*THREAD Vehicle Type || Unit Price
Fuel Filter
o - a
TOYOTA l}’
& 4
MANN: WK614/25
J%00 1070 FRAM G107
FF-801001  o3300.76080 ACDELCO: FS9159E m; i 132 TOYOTA
23300-79405 PURFLUX: F44789 :
FIAAM: FT5247
ﬁgigﬁjg%g AMC: TF-1574 ®70X 130
FF-801002 H+B NIPPARTS: J1332048 M12X 1.25 TOYOTA
23300-75070 UFI: 31.683.00 M12X 1.25
23300-79515 P OTOES :
MANN: WK612/4
23300-79305 ?Qﬂfﬁ'eﬂe $70x123
FF-801003  o3300.16270 ACDELCO: FS9238 m‘z‘i 125 TOYOTA
H+B NIPPARTS: J1332046 :
FIAAM: FT5301
FF-FF-801004  o3300.19245 BOSCH: 098 6450 107 migi ig TOYOTA
23300-79355 FRAM: G7647 '
23300-43020 XSZNT::YggiIZ
23300-49065 SCT- ST 368 ©56% 109
FF-FF-801005  23300-49055 : - M12X 1.25 TOYOTA
23300-69045 ACDELCO: FSI188E M12X 1.25
93300-70040 H+B NIPPARTS: J1332016 :
UFI1:31.598.00
23300-43020 XGENT;N;?SI 2
23300-49065 SCT- ST 3683 ®56% 109
FF-FF-801006  23300-49055 : - M12X 1.25 TOYOTA
23300-69045 ACDELCO: FSO188E M12X 1.25
93300-70040 H+B NIPPARTS: J1332016 :
UF1:31.598.00
23300-64010 HENGST: H17WKO07
23303-64010 PURFLUX: CS438 ©90 H140
FF-801007 23303-64020 ACDELCO: XD9033E 34" 16UNE TOYOTA
R2N513ZA5 FRAM: P4922
R2N513ZA5A BOSCH: 0 986 450 513
Cmcs lT;ésgg SCT: ST798 7012
FF-801008 23300-50090 ASHIKA: 30-20-280 1224 X 15 TOYOTA

H+B NIPPARTS: J1332088




AMC: TF-1961 ©64X103
FF-801009  23300-50060 H+B NIPPARTS: J1332066 M14% 15 TOYOTA
UFI: 31.586.00 M12X 1.25
:gggg‘;gigg ALCO: SP-2101 ®70X130
FF-801010 o000 000 AMC: TF-1940 M14X 15 TOYOTA
oo DELPHI: FF0160 M12X 125
Paorol0s  AMC TRasosoTsT7e0  CTLXIZ
FF-801011  »2300-74010 ACDELCO: FS9170E mi i 125 TOYOTA
23300-09020 FRAM: G6476 :
MANN: WK42/10
23300-34100 AMC: TF-1354 SCT: ST 334 ®56X HBO
FF-801012  o3300-24100 ACDELCO: FS9103E 7x7 TOYOTA
FRAM: G4191
ASHIKA: 30-02-238 a8 178
FF-801013  23300-75020 JAPANPARTS: JFC-2385 . TOYOTA
H+B NIPPARTS: 1332038
(0]
FF-801014  23300-26080 . XE’Z *H135 TOYOTA
AMC: TE-1581 ®65% H106
FF-801015 ;gggg;gg‘;g H+B NIPPARTS: 11332062 X8 TOYOTA
UFI: 31.758.00 M14X1.5
MANN: WK42/82
23300-26060 AMC: TF-1353
23300-25060 SCT: ST 332 ®58% H56
FF-801016  o5300-24010 ACDELCO: FS9115E 7x7 TOYOTA
23300-26020 FRAM: G4177
FIAAM: FT5174
MANN: WK42/10
AMC: TF-1159
23300-41031 SCT: ST 334 ®56X HBO
FF-801017  23300-41030 ACDELCO: FS9103E 8x8 TOYOTA
FRAM: G4167
HENGST: H165WK
MANN: WK614/21
23300-19115 SCT: ST762
23300-19095 FRAM: G6573 70X H114
FF-801018  »3300-70175 MAHLE: 08444374 M14% 15 TOYOTA
23300-79185 ACDELCO: FS9156E
FIAAM: FT5186
MANN: WK614/11
SCT: ST762
FRAM: G6680 ®70X H116
FF-801019  23300-50020 e A aers TOYOTA
ACDELCO: FS9146E
BOSCH:0 450 909 912
MANN: WK614/27
23300-79025 SCT: ST762
DdH5X
FF-801020  23300-49035 FRAM: G5250 ijx ?5122 TOYOTA
23300-43030 CLEHN: MBNA 972 :
ACDELCO: FS9161E
AMC: TE-1757 79X H129
FF-801021  23300-35030 ALCO: SP-2064 M12% 1.25 TOYOTA
UFI: 31.599.00 M12X1.25




MANN: WK612/4

23300-19015 SCT: ST762
(o]
FF-801022  23300-19115 FRAM: G6573 ME:FQM TOYOTA
23300-16010 DELPHI: FF0112 :
ACDELCO: FS9138E
ASHIKA: 30-02-255
FF-801023  23300-28040 JAPANPARTS: JFC-2555 D96 X H144 TOYOTA
NIPPARTS: J1332077
MANN: WK42/6
SCT: ST336
23300-38010 FRAM: G6468 57X HTT
FF-801024  23300-30015 ACDELCO: FS9110E 8x8 TOYOTA
MAHLE: 09631664
PURELUX: EP336
23300-49045 FRAM: G6345
23300-49125 FIAAM: FT5180 ®70X H113
FF-801025  3300-26080 UFI: 31.555.00 M12X1.25 TOYOTA
23300-45060 DELPHI: FF0133
MANN: WK68/2
s e
FF-801026  »3300-43060 ACDELCO: FS9188E m; i 132 TOYOTA
23300-49075 FRAM: G4947 :
BOSCH: 0 986 450 120
;gzggzgigg AMC: TF-1940 ®65% 104
FF-801027 ALCO: SP-2101 M14% 15 TOYOTA
23300-79455 DELPHI: FFO160 M12X 1.25
23300-74230 ' :
23300-79355 _ ®70X123
FF-801028  23300-79150 Qgggﬁgﬁg:i{) 0107 M14X 15 TOYOTA
23300-79160 : M12X 1.25
ALCO: SP-069
BOSCH: 0 986 450 513 ®90X H170
FF-801029  23303-56040 D et B TOYOTA
HENGST: H17WKO08
73X H122
FF-801030  23340-64450 iz TOYOTA
FF-801031  23390-0L010 83X HT6 TOYOTA
NISSAN
16400-N9600  AMC: NF-2255 FRAM: G4194
16400-N4200  ALCO: SP-2055
DT79X
FF-802001  16400-Q0800 MAHLE: 09861691 . ZZ H123 NISSAN
16400-N8601 BOSCH: 0 986 450 150
16400-N6700 FIAAM: FT5180
MANN: WK66
16400-V2700 Z;%M;\EZZZ .
. D
FF-802002  L6400V2705 FIAAM: FT5176 62xH122 NISSAN
1640075700 BOSCH: 0 450 905 326 88
16400F5100 :

MAHLE: 09884669
HENGST: H163WK




MANN: WK66/1

FRAM: G4898
SCT: ST755
16400-V2600 AMC: NF-2453 62X H116
FF-802003  16400-v2605 FIAAM: FT5298 6X6 NISSAN
ACDELCO: FS9184E
BOSCH: 0 450 905 122
MAHLE: 09884644
MANN: W940/6
SCT: ST306
1228:32582 HENGST: H17WK08
: [}
FF-802004  16400-VB201 | RAM:Po138 90137 NISSAN
16405-59E00 AMC: NO-2359 3/4" -16
16400.vCl00  ACDELCO: XD90BLE
PURFLUX: L5439
BOSCH: 0 986 450 511
MANN: WK56
SCT: ST328
AMC: NF-2457
- [}
FF-802005 gjgggtgg FRAM: G5237 8 XG;X H122 NISSAN
ACDELCO: FS9133E
MAHLE: 08433096
NIPPARTS: J1331024
MANN: WK932/80
ACDELCO: XD9073E 93X H120.6
FF-802006 16405-02N10 BOSCH: 1457 434 439 214" 16UNF NISSAN
SCT: ST754
FRAM: P5162
16405-01T70
ALCO: SP-1036 93X H170
FF-802007 12282:\&5280 AMC: NF-2355 3/4" -16UNF NISSAN
SCT: ST6019
MITSUBISHI y
MANN: WK612/4
VG5089 SCT: ST762
P67 X H113
MB348317 AMC: MF-4559
FF-804001 3191122000 FRAM: G5603 mg i 152 MITSUBISHI
25313804 ACDELCO: FS9138E '
BOSCH: 0 986 450 624
MANN: WK42/11
SCT: ST339
MB129591
: - D48X
FF-804002 MD052676 AMC: MF-4451 18H0 MITSUBISHI
MBO75370 FRAM: G4143 8x8
ACDELCO: FS9104E
BOSCH: 0 986 450 016
AMC: MF-4643
MB504738
SCT: ST796 ®70X H130
FF-804003 mg;’ggég NIPPARTS: J1335026 M12X1.25 MITSUBISHI
ASHIKA: 30-05-518
MANN: WK614/30
SCT: ST762
AMC: MF-4659
MB868452 ®56X H122
FF-804004 MB686452 FRAM: G7355 M14xX15 MITSUBISHI

ACDELCO: FS9165E
BOSCH: 0 450 905 914
MAHLE: 09631466




MB129675
MANN: WK940/16

SCT: ST307
MB220900 AMC MF-557 94X H140
FF-804005 XB220900 FRAM: P4886 M20X 1.5 MITSUBISHI
ACDELCO: XD9001E
BOSCH: 0 986 450 514
MAHLE: 07488117
MANN: WK68/63
SCT: 87733 65X H123
FF-804006 mgééigg AMC: MF-4642 M12X 1.25 MITSUBISHI
ACDELCO: FS9191E o8
NIPPARTS: 11335042
AMC: MF-4552
SCT: 6044
D
FF-804007 ME056280 ALCO: SP-1093 ngi??s MITSUBISHI
NIPPARTS: 11335034 '
ASHIKA: 30-05-584
MANN: WK42/7
AMC: MF-4652
FRAM: G6405 PAEXHTL
FF-804008 MB433774 ACDEL GO FSO111E 8x8 MITSUBISHI
BOSCH: 0 986 450 038
PURFLUX: EP179
HONDA 5 f“
4 - ?
MANN: WK78/5
ggiggtg:ggé SCT: ST361 ®70X H107
FF-803001 16010-5L0.931  ACDELCO: FS9210E M12X1.25 HONDA
16010.5L0.933  BOSCH: 0450905 943 M12X1.25
NIPPARTS: 11334022
MANN: WK76/2
SCT: ST359
ﬁgiggmggg AMC: HF-8957 70X HY4
FF-803002 16010SMaAz0  TRAM: G6826 M14X15 HONDA
160105Mds0s  ACDELCO: FS9203E M12X1.25
BOSCH: 0 986 450 104
MAHLE: 09631037
MANN: WK68/1
SCT: ST346
12818:?2:22; AMC: HF-896L 60X H110
FF-803003 FRAM: G7599 M14X 1.5 HONDA
16010 S01 A31
16010 01 A30  ACDELCO: FS9187E M12X1.25
BOSCH: 0 450 905 916
MAHLE: 09861659
AMC: HF-8951
FRAM: G9750
FF-803004 16900-S84-G01  FIAAM: FT5692 P50X H170 X6 HONDA
BOSCH: 0 450 905 944
NIPPARTS: 11334025
12288:22;:22}1 NIPPARTS: 1334006 86X H103
FF-803005 16900-9B2-685  AMC: HF-8851 M12X1.25 HONDA
ALCO: SP-2010 M12X1.25

16900-SB2-731




16900-SE0-931  AMC: HF-8858 ®86X Ho4
FF-803006  16900-SEO-A31  FRAM: G6343 M12%1.25 HONDA
16900-SE0-932  DELPHI: FF0114 M12X1.25
T
FF-803007  g900-5D4-013  ALCO: SP-2035 mj . 1:5 HONDA
16900-SD4-670  FRAM: G6397 :
®55X H130
FF-803008  oroi0-30000 M12X1.25 HONDA
MB503887
M12X1.25
001 477 0301
FRAM: G3736
FF-803009 001 477/5901 FIAAM: FT5140 ®T7axH147 HONDA
001 477 8401 AN M12x15
001 477 8901 '
MAZDA
AMC: KF-1455
FRAM: G6679 ®70X H151
FF-824001  B359-20-490 e 150222 oo MAZDA
UFI: 31.639.00
MANN: WK614/39
AMC: MF-5560
D
FF-824002  JEOL-20-490A  SCT: ST362 . ;gx H151 MAZDA
ACDELCO: FS9173E
PURFLUX: EP190
MANN: WK614/15
JEA8-13-480 SCT: ST362 ®70X H131
FF-824003  je48.00-490 ACDELCO: FS9150E 8x8 MAZDA
NIPPARTS: J1333034
FF-824004  ZLO05-20-490A  SCT: 494 ®97X H139 MAZDA
MANN: WK614/14
SCT: ST710
F201-20-490A
AMC: MF-5559 ®71XH183
FF-824005 e ACDELCO: FS9149E 8x8 MAZDA
BOSCH: 0 986 450 102
MAHLE: 09631227
: D
FF-824006 | 22020990A  scpEl co: FsouasE 71XH183 MAZDA
F22020490B 8x8
A BOSCH: 0 986 450 105
MAHLE: 09631243
MANN: WK68/3
AMC MF-5565
-20- D
FF-824007 :gggéﬂgggc ACDELCO: FS9189E . ;gx H137 MAZDA
BOSCH: 0 986 450 121
MAHLE: 09631144
MANN: WK614/9
SCT: ST767 ®70XH130
FF-824008  BPOL20490A o STTOT oo MAZDA

ACDELCO: FS9177E




JE15-20-490

. (O]
FF-824000  JEIS13480 0 S0 gy e MAZDA
JE15-20-490 :
MANN: WK614/1
FRE2010  Kiooodson  SCT:STIS P70 HI%2 MAZDA
o o eon  ACDELCO:FS9144E 8x8
BOSCH: 0 986 450 106
NIPPARTS: 11330312
K801-20490  AMC: MF-5564
D
FF-824011  KB01-23-490  FRAM: G7418 g s MAZDA
KF33-20490  ALCO: SP-2047
FIAAM: FT5424
FORD
FF-821001  16010-SAA-000  NIPPARTS: J1334029 FORD
MANN: WK512/1
SCT: ST383
- -, (3]
FFRe21002 om0 oM ACDELCO: Fsa1zeE gopreo FORD
BOSCH: 0 450 905 939
MAHLE: 09858531
FG-800A HENGST: H84WK02
(]
FF-821003  92FBOIS5AA  MECAFIL: ELE6008 o FORD
E3FZ91S5C  UFI:31624.00
NIPPARTS: J1338012
15410-63801  AMC: SF-9961
FF821004  iosi063800  ALCO: FF-028 FORD
SCT: ST486
FF-821005  F3TZ-9155-AFFZ FORD

MERCEDES-BENS

FF-833001

000092 7101

BOSCH: 0 450 903 001Ul
F: 31.570.00

MERCEDES-BENS

FF-833002

001 477 8701
002 477 4501
002 477 1701

MANN: WK845

SCT: ST310

FIAAM: FT5199
FRAM: G3737
ACDELCO: FS9218E
BOSCH: 0 450 905 603
HENGST: H80WKO05

D82 X H169
M12X1.25
M14X 1.5

MERCEDES-BENS

FF-833003

6610903055

MANN: WK817/3X

SCT: ST309

AMC: DF-7743

FRAM: P4549A
ACDELCO: XD9026E
BOSCH: 1 457 434 331
HENGST: H35WKO02 D87

86X HI8

M12X 15 MERCEDES-BENS




MANN: WK711

42072-AA010  SCT: ST347
FF-833004  42072-AA011  FRAM: G6827 MERCEDES-BENS
42072-PA0L0 ACDELCO: FS9194E
FIAAM: FT5307
NIPPARTS: J1337009
AMC: SF-952L
FF-833005  74207-2280 AL GO, Sp2088 MERCEDES-BENS
MAHLE: 09631623
MANN: WK614/18
FRAM: G5973
FF-833006  42072-KC030  ACDELCO: FSO153E MERCEDES-BENS
FIAAM: FT5402
NIPPARTS: J1337010
DELPHI: FF0025
FF-833007 24770301 QUINTON HAZELL: WF8049 MERCEDES-BENS
BMW
MANN: WK516
13321720102 SO STE2L
13321713834 RAM:C6574
FF-834001 ACDELCO: FS9130E BMW
13321713833
13391720101  BOSCH: 0450905 901
HENGST: H109WK
FIAAM: FT5208
1331 1 256 492 _
FF-834002 L3321 996409  ALCO:SP-2001 BMW
13311 269 244 |E|RAAA’\:/:|-GF3T85?210 .
FF-834003 1332 1262 324 : BMW
13391970039  BOSCH: 0450905 084
ALCO: SP-2006
MANN: WK830
IR el
FF-834004 13321270038 " BMW
13329063165 | RAM: 63829
ACDELCO: FS9213E
HENGST: HSOWKO1
MANN: WK516/1
SCT: ST379
12 gg i ;g; gzg MAHLE: 08741548
FF-834005 ACDELCO: FS9131E BMW
13321702 635
13391740055  BOSCH: 0450905 905
HENGST: H108WK
PURFLUX: EP165
GM
25121 293
FRAM: G7315
FF-822001 25121935 BT, 4172600 GM

25121942




MANN: WK612/2

22(])' éé éig SCT: ST329 Dd55XH114
FF-822002 250 55 052 ACDELCO: FS9136E M16X1.5 GM
251 21 741 BOSCH: 0986 450 119 M16X 1.5
HENGST: H229WK
MANN: WK830
SCT: ST314
13321269 548
: (o]
FF-822003 13321270038 L /AAM:FTS141 76 H151 GM
1332 9063 165 FRAM: G3829 8X8
ACDELCO: FS9213E
HENGST: H80WKO01
25055364 MANN: WK613
25121113 SCT: ST308 Dd55X H140
FF-822004 25121974 ACDELCO: FS9140E 8X8 GM
90169150 HENGST: H82WKO01
SUZUKI
\
MANN: WK76
FRAM: G6677
- D
FF-806001 122186%(:3%010 FIAAM: FT5304 . ngX H110 SUZUKI
ACDELCO: FS9202E
BOSCH: 0 450 902 162
NIPPARTS: J1338012
15410-63B01 AMC: SF-9961
FF-806002 1541063B00 ALCO: FF-028 SUZUKI
SCT: ST486
HYUNDAI
MANN: WK614/28
FRAM: G6681 Dd55XH130
FF-811001 3;22338%0700 FIAAM: FT5304 M12X125 HYUNDAI
AMCMF-4653 M12X1.25
ACDELCO: FS9162E
Dd71XH129
31911-33300 NIPPARTS: J1330503
FF-811002 31911-33301 UFI: 31.652.00 MI12>1.5 HYUNDAI
M12X 15
VOLKSWAGEN £ '
L
10 127 401 MANN.Z WK853/3X
FRAM: PS5896
1J0 127 399 A X
1J0 127 401 FIAAM: FP5359 D81 XH176
FF-831001 130 127 401 A ACDELCO: XD9060E 8X8 VOLKSWAGEN

1J0 127401 B
2D0 127 399

HENGST: H70WKO08
BOSCH: 0 450 906 288
MAHLE: 08427973




MANN: WK842/3
FRAM: P4836

191127 401 ,
101127400C T AAM:FPS038 ®81X H166
FF-83121 ACDELCO: XD9044E VOLKSWAGEN
191127 401 K 8x8
Lol 107401 p  HENGST: H7OWK04
BOSCH: 0 450 906 172
MAHLE: 08772675
1GD127 401
6NO127401F  MANN: WK842/12 81X H148
FF-83122 6NO127401G  HENGST: H145WK 8x8 VOLKSWAGEN
6NO 127 401 H
6NO 201 511 ?g’f‘g};"égms
: D
FF-83123 BNO201511A A CpE| co: FS9140E 55 H140 VOLKSWAGEN
6N0 201 511 A 8x8
eU0 201 2615 HENGST: HE2WKo1
BOSCH: 0 450 905 002
MANN: WK830/7
1H0201511 SCT: ST314
1HO201511A FIAAM: FT5141 765 H151
FF-83124 251201511A FRAM: G3829 oo VOLKSWAGEN
251201511H ACDELCO: FS9214E
2D0201051 HENGST: HSOWK07
BOSCH: 0 450 905 030
MANN;: WK834/1
W15 FaAw Fs0n 080X HITI
FF-83125 477133511 ACDELCO: FS9005E mi z i: VOLKSWAGEN
857 133511 HENGST: H84WK03 :
BOSCH: 0 450 905 145
MANN: WK512
FRAM: G5540
FIAAM: FT5258
6X0-201511B  ACDELCO: FS9128E ®55% H163
FF-83127 6X0 201 511 HENGST: H110WK 8x8 VOLKSWAGEN
BOSCH: 0 450 905 273
CLEAN: MBNA 985
PURFLUX: EP155
441-201511B  FRAM: G3747
74X H129
431133511A FIAAM: FT5203
FF-83130 431133511D CLEAN: MBNA 959 mj i i: VOLKSWAGEN
431133511 PURFLUX: EP91 :
ii; 1230315?115 CLEAN: MBNA 953 ®87 X H150
FF-83131 Jscpsten ALCO: SP-2004 M12X 15 VOLKSWAGEN
o111930115 DELPHI: FF0020 M14X 15
MANN: WK32
251-201-511 ,
1212612754  ACDELCO:FSS094E 31X H142
FF-83138 HENGST: H104WK VOLKSWAGEN
251201511 C 6X6
4oL 200 261 BOSCH: 0 450 905 149
PURFLUX: EP103
KIA
OKO08A20490A
D
FF-81205 KOBA20490A  AMC: KF-1454 . ;gx H139 KIA

O0K08A20490A




MANN: WK614/7

SCT: ST767
FRAM: G6679 D71XH151
FF-81206 KB35920490 ACDELCO: FS9175E 8X8 KIA
BOSCH: 0986 450 222
NIPPARTS: J1330301
FF-81207 0K9A220490A AMC: KF-1564 mg i 125 KIA
0K9A220490B ACDELCO: FS9147E '
OK32A20490
D
FF-81208 0K30A13480 AMC: KF-1451 8 ><7§ X H185 KIA
0K3013480
VOLVO
MANN: WK850
30817997 SCT: ST371
3507416 FRAM: G5869 D86 XH211
FF-83235 35074160 ACDELCO: FS9220E 8X8 VOLVO
9142658 BOSCH: 0450 905 908
HENGST: H146WK
MANN: WK613
SCT: ST308
_ - (o)
FF-83236 2_3223?3%_8 HENGST: H82WKO01 @ :5;2.;10 VOLVO
AMC: IF-3350

ACDELCO: FS9140E




